
Vicksburg District Water Management
Mississippi River Forecast

01 May 2025
Flood
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Stages
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24 Hour
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Crest Date

Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
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Cairo

Memphis
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Vicksburg

Natchez

Red River Landing

Baton Rouge

New Orleans
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48

48

35

17

48

47

35

29

33 32.7 32.3 32.4 32.6 32.9 33

24.4 21.6 19.8 18.7 18.4 18.5 18.8 19.1 19.1

38.3 35.5 33.3 31.1 30 29.5 29.4 29.5 29.5 29.4

40.4 39.4 38.1 36.6 34.9 33.3 31.8 30.9 30.5 30.3 30.2

53.3 52.3 51.2 49.7 48.1 46.7 45.2 44.2 43.5 43.2 43

49.1 48.8 48 46.8 45.4 44 42.6 41.2 40.1 39.1 38.3

55.7 55.6 55.3 54.7 53.4 52.1 50.8 49.5 48.3 47.3 46.3

59.6 59.5 59.4 59.2 58.5 57.8 56.9

42.2 42.4 42.2 42 41.6 41.1 40.4

16.4 16.5 16.7 16.6 16.6 16.5 16.5

43.7 43.9 44 44 43.9 43.5 43.2

37.7 37.6 37.7 37.5 36.9 36.1 35.3

22.9 21.2 20.6 20.4 20.2 20.1 19.9

32.4 32.2 32 31.8 31.6 31.4 31.1


